SERIE B FEMMINILE - SERIE B FEM. - GIRONE UNICO

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
PALL. FANFULLA 2000

BASKET 2000 SAN GIORGIO
BASKET FEMMINILE MILANO
MILANO BASKET STARS
BRIXIA BASKET

B. FEMMINILE MARIANO MIA
A.S.D. USMATE

WAL-COR PONTEVICO

DON FELICE COLLEONI
BASKETTIAMO VITTUONE
TEAM 86 BK VILLASANTA
0.P.S.ABRESSO

BASKET FEMM. BIASSONO
OR. FEM. GIUSSANO
BASKET CANEGRATE

SAN GABRIELE BASKET

risultati della 3° giornata
14/10/2018 18:15

13/10/2018 20:30
13/10/2018 18:00
14/10/2018 17:30
14/10/2018 20:30
14/10/2018 20:00
14/10/2018 17:30

14/10/2018 17:45

www.basketcanegrate.it
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SAN GABRIELE BASKET

BRIXIA BASKET

BASKETTIAMO VITTUONE

A.S.D. USMATE

B. FEMMINILE MARIANO MIA

DON FELICE COLLEONI

BASKET FEMM. BIASSONO

0.P.S.ABRESSO

33 -82

0-0 0-0 0-0

61 -59

0-0 0-0 0-0

62 - 50

0-0 0-0 0-0

54 - 46

0-0 0-0 0-0

75-78

0-0 0-0 0-0

41 - 45

0-0 0-0 0-0

40 - 50

0-0 0-0 0-0

34-71

0-0 0-0 0-0

PF
201

222

178

193

179

205

153

159

140

172

136

151

126

162

140

117

PALL. FANFULLA 2000

OR. FEM. GIUSSANO

BASKET CANEGRATE

WAL-COR PONTEVICO

PS

120

143

136

162

148

173

145

154

143

185

157

196

158

206

199

209

MILANO BASKET STARS

TEAM 86 BK VILLASANTA

BASKET FEMMINILE MILANO

BASKET 2000 SAN GIORGIO

1/1

DP
81

79

42

31

31

32
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